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Name
of

Work.

County.

Electorate.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1900.
Net

Expenditure during
12

Months
ended

31st
March,

1901.

Total
NetExpenditure

to

31st
March,

1901.
Liahilities

on

Total
Net

31st
March,

1901.
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Roads
Bridges,

etc. —continued.

Maklborough —continued. Starborough-Blind
River

Picton-Waikawa .. Saxton
Pass

Grove
Wbarf
and
Shed

Tophouse
Road Haveloek-Tuamarina

Road ..ILaituna-TuamarinaKaituna-Tuamarina
Road
(river
protective
works),

(main
road)

Sundry
Roads
and
Bridges,
Marlborough

Onamalutu
ValleyOnahau-Anakiwi

Track

North
side
of

Pelorus
River
and

Pelorus
Sound
to

Nelson
Main

Road

Fulton's
Grove

(forming
and
metalling)

Havelock
to
Grove

Port
Underwood-Fighting
Bay

Pember-Pukaka
Valley

Pember's
Road-White's

Bay

Spring
Greek

(main
road)

Wairau
Native

Reserve-Pilot-station
Ugbrooke

Flat
Cemetery

gate-BlarichBlenheim-Havelock
Ferry-house

Bartlett's
Creek

Spring
Creek

Bridge

Spring
Creek

Wharf
Drain
Wairau

River-Gravel-pit
Omaka

Bridge
(contributions)

Wairau
River

overflow
(subsidy,
£1
for
£1)

Bridge
overWairau
nearBlenheim

Bluff
Cove

and
Port
Underwood

Footbridge,
Taylor

River

Blind
River
Road

Redwood
Pass

Road

Anakiwi-Grove Awatere
Railway
and
Traffic

Bridge
(lands
contri-

bution
to

account)
North

Bank.........
Awatere
Valley

Road Havelock-Blenheim Jordan
Bridge,
Awatere

Marlborough ..I •• •■
Wairau Nelson Wairau

£

s.
d.

364
17
9
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7
10

100
0

0

88
3

0

100
0

0

300
0

0

550
0

0

508
0
11

200
0

0

£

s.
d.
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6

0
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18
6
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14
6

5

3

0
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3

24
0

6
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0
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0

0
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0
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£
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0

0
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1
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0
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0
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6
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3
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6
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12
0
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0

0
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0

0

£

s.
d.

50
5

0

2

16
150
0

0

100
0

0

164
5

6

194
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0

79
7

9

175
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6
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8

0
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0

0

300
0

0

100
0

0

£
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£
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C
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0

C
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0

C
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0
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0

0

200
0

0

300
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

95
0

0

109
12
0

399
14
3

2,000
0

0

4,362
8

3

113
6

2

100
0

0

805
3

0

2,000
0

0

381
5

S

500
0

0

200
0

0

154
15
8

200
0

0

154
15
8

200
0

0

200
0

0

200
0

0

95
0

0

99
12
0

300
0

0

2,000
0

0

4,362
8

3

93
6

2

100
0

0

618
0
10

2,000
0

0

127
17
11

145
4

4

200
0

0

200
0

0
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0

0

95
0

0

99
12
0

300
0

0
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0

0
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8

3

93
6

2

100
0

0

455
3

0

1,600
0

0

81
5

9

350
0

0

io
o
o

99
14
3

20
0

0

n••

162
17
10

400
0

0

46
12
2

187
2

2

253
7
10

500
0

0

■■

200
0

0

8,484
11
1

190
13
0

1,000
0

0

200
0

0
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1
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0

0
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0

0
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0
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0
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0
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